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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 
NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
10/1/24 Tue. St. Therese of the Child Jesus 808 808 809 809 809 810 1446 1446 1277 1447 1276 
10/2/24 Wed. Guardian Angels 1279 1279 1280 1280 1280 1280 1281 1281 1282 1282 1282 
10/3/24 Thu. 26th Week in Ordinary Time 830 830 831 831 832 832 833 833 833 834 834 
10/4/24 Fri. St. Francis of Assisi 841 841 842 842 843 843 1457 1457 1284 1458 1283 
10/5/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 851 851 852 852 853 854 854 854 633 855 633 
10/6/24 Sun. 27th Week in Ordinary Time 861 862 862 863 863 864 865 866 633 866 633 
10/7/24 Mon. Our Lady of the Rosary 1286 1378 1286 1379 1286 1379 1286 1287 1287 1381 1286 
10/8/24 Tue. 27th Week in Ordinary Time 882 882 883 883 884 884 885 885 885 885 886 
10/9/24 Wed. 27th Week in Ordinary Time 892 892 893 893 894 894 895 895 895 895 896 
10/10/24 Thu. 27th Week in Ordinary Time 902 902 902 903 903 904 904 905 905 905 906 
10/11/24 Fri. 27th Week in Ordinary Time 911 912 913 913 914 914 914 914 915 915 915 
10/12/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 921 921 922 922 923 923 924 924 634 925 634 
10/13/24 Sun. 28th Week in Ordinary Time 931 932 932 933 934 934 935 936 635 936 634 
10/14/24 Mon. 28th Week in Ordinary Time 942 943 943 944 945 945 946 946 946 946 947 
10/15/24 Tue. St. Teresa of Avila 953 953 954 954 955 956 1446 1446 1447 1447 1290 
10/16/24 Wed. 28th Week in Ordinary Time 963 963 964 964 965 965 966 967 967 967 968 
10/17/24 Thu. St. Ignatius of Antioch 973 974 974 975 975 976 1420 1420 1292 1420 1292 
10/18/24 Fri. St. Luke the Evangelist 1295 1394 1295 1395 1295 1395 1295 1295 1295 1295 1296 
10/19/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 701 701 703 703 704 704 705 705 635 706 635 
10/20/24 Sun. 29th Week in Ordinary Time 712 712 713 714 714 715 716 717 636 717 635 
10/21/24 Mon. 29th Week in Ordinary Time 723 723 724 724 725 725 726 726 726 727 727 
10/22/24 Tue. 29th Week in Ordinary Time 734 734 735 735 736 736 737 737 737 737 738 
10/23/24 Wed. 29th Week in Ordinary Time 743 743 744 744 745 745 746 747 747 747 748 
10/24/24 Thu. 29th Week in Ordinary Time 754 754 755 755 757 757 757 758 758 758 759 
10/25/24 Fri. 29th Week in Ordinary Time 765 765 765 767 768 768 768 768 769 769 769 
10/26/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 775 775 776 776 777 778 778 779 636 779 636 
10/27/24 Sun. 30th Week in Ordinary Time 786 787 787 788 789 790 791 791 637 792 636 
10/28/24 Mon. Sts. Simon and Jude 1394 1394 1395 1395 1395 1395 1396 1396 1397 1397 1300 
10/29/24 Tue. 30th Week in Ordinary Time 808 808 809 809 809 810 810 811 811 811 812 
10/30/24 Wed. 30th Week in Ordinary Time 818 819 820 820 821 821 822 822 823 823 823 
10/31/24 Thu. Evening Prayer I 1300 1300 1301 1301 1302 1302 1302 1303 1303 1303 1304 

 


